
 

 

NLAKA’PAMUX HEALTH SERVICES SOCIETY 

     MEET NHSS NURSING TEAM  

NLX HOME COMMUNITY CARE  
NURSE/MANGER  
Terri Stockwell 
O: 250-378-9772 Ext. 103  
Stockwell.t@nlxfn.com  
 

 

 

NLX HOME COMMUNITY CARE LPN  
Shella Broman  
O: 250-378-9772 Ext. 103 
Broman.s@nlxfn.com  

NLX HEALTH CARE ASSISTANT 
Sharon Williams 
O: 250-378-9772 Ext. 103 
Williams.s@nlxfn.com 

NLX HEALTH CARE ASSISTANT 
Samantha Tom 
O: 250-378-9772  Ext. 103 
Tom.S@nlxfn.com 

NLX HEALTH CARE ASSISTANT 
Christeena Clarke  
O: 250-378-9772 Ext. 103 
Clarke.c@nlxfn.com 

1994 graduate from UVIC RN,BCNs degree 

Been in the nursing field for 26 years 

2016 Graduated from NVIT Health Care  

Assistant Program and has previously 

worked in Long term care facility.  

2015 graduate from NVIT Health Care  

Assistant Program  & continued her         

education & successfully graduate from 

NVIT’s LPN program 2020  

2004 graduate from TRU care aide. 

Worked previously for LNIB 3.5 years and 

Interior Health Authority  16.5 years 
( worked both jobs at the same time)  

2015 graduate from NVIT Health Care  

Assistant Program & has worked for Interi-

or Health  

mailto:Aleck.e@nlxfn.com

